050-2215

LABEL, GENERAL WARNING, E-ETS

b

14 [ 110-3184 SCREW, Ml DlBLPHTPHSS
15 | 110-3167 12 | SCREW, Mdx().7, 64mm,PHT,PH,C5.21
23 | 110-3462 2 | SCREW NP, FLANGE, SERRATED, M2X1.23, 20mm
24 [ 110-3463 4 | SCREW,MEx1.0,10mm, SHC,HK AS, Grd-12.9,NKL NP
38 | 140-3230 2 | BRACKET, ANGLE, 4M
40 | 140-3388 1 CLAMP, SCREW MOUNT, BCS POWER
61 | 718-5251- | 1 | ASSY, SHROUD, REAR, LT, R-BIKE, GEN 2
62 | T18-3253-XX | 1 SHROUD, REAR, RIGHT, R-BIKE, GEN 2
63 | M8-3254-Xx [ 1 | ASSY, SHROUD, FRONT, LT, R-BIKE, GEN 2
64 | T18-3256-XX | 1 SHROUD, FRONT, RIGHT, R-EIKE, GEN 2
f 65 | 718-3238 2 | KEY DIE CAST E-BIKES GEM 2
68 | 718-3261-01 [1 | ASSY, PEDAL Wi STRAF, L. TAPER, E-BIKES, GEN 2
67 | 718-53261-02 | 1 | ASSY, PEDAL Wi STRAP, R, TAPER, E-EIKES, GEN 2
68 | 718-3264 2 | CRANK ARM, E-BIKES, GEN 2
65 | 718-5266 1| ASSY, BB, TAPER, E-BIKES, GEN 2
72 | 7183277 1 NUT, AXLE, B/B, E-/S- BIKE, GEN 2
73 [ 718-53333-XX | 4 | ENDCAPS, SUPPORT, S-BIKE, GEN 2
8 | TH-1134 1| ASSY.CONNECTOR,VLAD
82 | 7310373 12 | WASHER FLAIN ME
96 | 7310513 2 | STICKER.STAR TRAC.DECO.45MMX 151 MM
102 | 740-7187 2 | Screw, MEx1.0, 10mm, BHC, HE, 55
4 103 | 740-7553 2 | BEARING, 8005 SERIES, 2504712, 2RS
104 | 740-7916 2 | M3 X 18MM, DOWEL PIN_
105 | 740-8006 2 | WHEEL, FRONT FOOT, SFINNER
106 | 740-28007 2 | Bolt, Sex, MGx1.0, ©8mm x 30mm
1107 2 | SCREW, Max1.25, 14mm, BE AXLE

J40-8145

61

10




A\ %[04 _]110-3164 [ 25 [ SCREW. M4x0.7x16L.PHT.PH.SS
\ . [76_]110-3171 [4 | Screw. M6x1.0. 20mm. SHC. HK. CS. NKL. Gr-10.9
N\ 418 [110-3177 [2 | SCREW. M5x14. SHC. HE, 1504762
@ 69 104 N\ .20 [110-3230 [ 1| SCREW. M5x18. SHC. HE. 1504762
\r%4 28 [120-3246 | 4 | WASHER. M6, 1SO 7089
30_| 1203252 | 1__| WASHER. M5, IS0 7089
31 [ 1203254 |2 | SPACER. SHROUD. RB. PRO BIKE
35 [130-1699 |1 | BELT.RBPRO
36 | 140-3243 | 1| SPRING, EXT
| 37 |140-3248 |3 | SPACER. BRACKET, IDLER
45 | 718-1087 | 1| GENERATOR, HYBRID BRAKE, UB/RB PRO
718-5266 | 1| ASSY, BB, TAPER, E-BIKES, GEN 2
70 | 718-5267 | 1| PULLEY. 8J. 200mm OD. UNIV. E-BIKES
» |74 [7185533[2 | NUTPLATE. BRAKE MOUNT. GEN 3. E-RB
r 89 |730-1666 |5 | WASHER.PLAIN.MG
94 [731-0374 |9 | SCREW.M6 X 1.0.16mm,BHC.HK
104 | 740-7916 | 2| M5 X 16MM, DOWEL PIN
110 | 7409572 | 1| ASSY. IDLER, 8-UB-RB

70

31

20

30

37
110
74
28
16
AR



14 | 110-3164 | 25 | SCREW, M4x0.7x16L,PHT PH,SS

40 | 140-3588 | 1 CLAMP, SCREW MOUNT, BCS POWER

46 | 718-1123 | 1 ASSY, HARNESS, CSAFE EXTENSION

47 | 7181127 | 1 ASSY, HARNESS, BATTERY, UB/RB PRO
@ '{ 48 | 718-5067 | 1 ASSY, BATTERY

49 | 718-5120 | 1 CABLE, COAX, M-M, UB/RB

50 | 718-5121 | 1 CAELE,POWER,VLAD,5000/8020

a1 | 718-5202 | 1 ASSY, HARNESS, COMM, E-CT
| 85 | 721-0069 | 1 ASSY, CABLE, HR BRD-GRIPS, EE+
@ v 86 | 721-1134 | 1 ASSY,CONNECTOR,VLAD
721-1176 | 1

__

i

&

e

ASSY, ADT LCB, UB/RB/EL

. =
©)




2 | 020-6555 2 | PLATE, HR, UNIVERSAL, TOP
3 | 020-6556 4 | GRIP. HR. UNIVERSAL, BLK
4 | 020-7432-XK | 1 BRACKET, PHONE HOLDER, BIKES & CT
5 |1 020-7433-X0¢ | 1 PLASTIC. PHONE. HOLDER
6 | 020-7511 1 GROMMET, DISPLAY, E-UB
7 | 020-7543 1 MAT, RUBBER, PHONE HOLDER
12| 110-3147 4 | SCREW, M3x35, SHC, 1504762
13 | 110-3143 4 | NUT, M3. HEXAGON, 1504762
22 | 110-3404 2 | SCREW, M4x0.7x10L.PHT.PH.C5.BO
25 | 110-3637 16| SCREW, M4X0.7, 6mm, THM, PH, CS. NKL
26 | 110-3645 4 | SCREW, M6x1.0, 25mm, BHC, HK, CS, NKL, G10.9
4 | 120-3301 4 | WASHER, ID: 4.3mm, OD: 14mm, THK: 1mm, 55
41 | 240-6901 2 | TAB, QUICK DISCONNECT. .250 TIN, PAIR
43 | 701-0021-XK | 2 | ASSY, CUP HOLDER
75 | 718-5693 4 | WASHER, M8, COUNTERBORE. COSMETIC
84 | 720-5296-XX |1 | ASSY, WELDMENT. DISPLAY, 4-RB
88 | 730-0853 4 | SCREW,M&x1.25,20mm, SHCS HK.55.A-2,FT
97 | 740-4553 1 Screw, Set, M8x1.25, 40MM, CPS5, HK. AS, ECB
101 | 740-7186 4 | Screw, M5x0.8. 12mm, BHC, HK, 55
1

740-9313-

RING, BEAUTY, S-UB/S-RB. GEN 2.5




UaU-££££ 1 | o HICRER, oEAl FUSIHHUN, E-Rb
110-3164 25 | SCREW, Mdx0 7x16L.PHT.PH.S5
110-3173 2 | SCREW, M6x1.0, 16mm, BHC. HK, 55, 1507380
110-3179 2 | SCREW, M12x35, SHC, HE, 1S04762
110-3236 2 | NUT, MExP1.0. UNLOCK N
110-3317 4 | SCREW.M10x1.5,12mm,HHC HE.AS.Grd-12.9.NKL.FT
120-3247 2 | WASHER, ISO7083, M12
120-3255 2 | WASHER. M12, LOCK, I1SO
120-3326 4 | WASHER, 10mm ID x 20mm 0D X 2mm, 55
718-5227 2 | SUPPORT, BACK, SEAT. E-RB. GEN 2
718-5243 2 | CAP.END. ARM REST, E-RB. GEN 2
718-5244 2 | SWIVEL. UPPER. BACK. E-RB. GEN 2
718-5245 2 | SWIVEL, LOWER, BACK, E-RB. GEN 2
718-5247 1 PAD, ELBOW, RIGHT. E-RB. GEN 2
718-5248 1 PAD, ELBOW, LEFT, E-RB. GEN 2
718-5250 2 | SPRING, 25mm OD x 26mm LG x 2mm DIA
720-5074-X3 {1 | ASSY.SEAT TRACK.RB.2020
720-5220 1 END CAP, 80603 TUBE
720-5222 1 LOWER SEAT SUPPORT, E-SERIES RB
J20-5227-XX |1 | WELDMENT, SEAT, SUPPORTED. E-RB
731-0254 2 | WASHER.8.01D13.500,1.5 THK
731-0355 4 | WASHER PLAIN.MS.NARROW
731-0368 4 | SCREW.M3 X 1.25.40mm.BHC HK
731-0379 2 | SCREW.M3 X1.25.20mm,.SHC HK

2

740-8174

SCREW, M4.8 X 10mm, PHT, PH, 55




